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Compartment 234
111.6 Acres

1          52.7
2          58.9
PU     Acres Sand Trap Pine µ
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Field Grade
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!1 PU Label

Grayling Crawford
Scott McClarren
Scott McClarren

72 - 029 22

26N 03W
Sec 13;  SWSE,

Sec 24;  NENW,S1/2NW,NE,N1/2SW

09/21/2022 1 1

1:7,920

2a 
34.2 ac

2b
24.7 ac




